E1033H/L series
G-46
A
x
ia
l
C
e

E1033H□BA
E1033H□B8
E1033H□B7
E1033H□B6
E1033H□B5
*3 E1033L  40 to a carton of (450 x 380 x 220) mm, mass 8 kg
*1 E1033L Venturi:   PBT synthetic resins
*2 E1033L Impeller: PBT synthetic resins
Power source (+): Red
Sensor output: Yellow
Power source (-): Black
When sensor is installed
■ Wiring connection diagram
Noise Speed Operating
m3/min CFM Pa inH2O dB r/min Rating Operating Range Rating Starting Temp. Range ℃
1.55 55 1400 5.63 66 6900 12 10.8 - 12.6 3500 6300 E1033L12BFZP-00
1.45 51 1200 4.82 64 6400 12 10.8 - 13.2 2940 6350 E1033L12BEZP-00
12 8.4 - 13.2 1950 3100 E1033L12BCAZ-00
24 12 - 26.4 950 1650 E1033L24BCAZ-00
12 8.4 - 13.2 1400 3100 E1033L12BBAZ-00
24 12 - 26.4 700 1650 E1033L24BBAZ-00
12 8.4 - 13.2 1250 2100 E1033H12BAAZ-00
24 12 - 26.4 630 1850 E1033H24BAAZ-00
12 4.5 - 13.2 770 1950 E1033H12B8AZ-00
24 10 - 26.4 390 940 E1033H24B8AZ-00
12 5 - 13.2 590 1260 E1033H12B7AZ-00 -20  +70
24 10 - 26.4 300 710 E1033H24B7AZ-00
0.64 23 185 0.74 46 2600 24 10 - 26.4 220 400 E1033H24B6AZ-00
320 1.29
-20  +70
-20  +602.01 58 4850
2.81 60 5300

E1033H24BAZP-00
E2271Z48B7ZP-00
Noise
m3/min CFM Pa inH2O dB Max. Min. Rating Operating Range Temp. Range ℃
D0925C12B8ZP-00 4450 1000 12 10.2-13.2
D0925C24B8ZP-00 4450 1750 24 21.6-26.4
D1225C12BBZP-00 12 10.2-13.8
D1225C24BBZP-00 24 20.4-27.6
□119×38mm D1238B48B7ZP-00 4.4 155 170 0.68 54 4000 1250 48 40.8-55.2 -20 ～ 70℃
D1751M48B6ZP-00 10.2 360 315 1.27 64 4800 1000 48 36-60
D1751M24B5ZP-00 9 318 260 1.04 61 4200 1000 24 12-27.6
D1751S24B9ZP300 14.2 501 640 2.57 68 6800 3200 24 16-28
D1751S24B6ZP-00 10.2 360 335 1.35 59 4800 1000 24 12-27.6
G0938B48B9ZP-00 3.6 127 440 1.77 61 7000 2000 48 36-55.2 -20 ～ 60℃
G0938B12B8ZP-00 3.2 113 350 1.41 58 6300 1600 12 8.4-13.8 -20 ～ 70℃
G1238B12BBZP-00 12 9.6-13.8
G1238B24BBZP-00 24 16.8-27.6
G1238B48BBZP-00 48 36-55.2
G1238B24BAZP-00 6.3 223 415 1.67 64 5300 1000 24 16.8-27.6 -20 ～ 70℃
G1751M24B9ZP300 24 16-28
G1751M48B9ZP-00 48 36-60
E1033L12BFZP-00 1.55 55 1400 5.63 66 6900 1800 12 10.8-12.6
E1033L12BEZP-00 1.45 51 1200 4.82 64 6400 1600 12 10.8-13.2
E1033H24BAZP-00 1.14 40 500 2.01 58 4850 1800 24 16-26.4 -20 ～ 60℃
φ220×71mm E2271Z48B7ZP-00 18.1 639 600 2.41 74 3200 1000 48 36-57 -20 ～ 60℃
70℃
～ 60℃
-20 ～ 70℃φ172×150×